
Platz NAME 1.Lauf 2.Lauf Gesamt Vorderen Sieger

1 Melbinger Christian 230,85 235,90 466,75 Sieger Sieger
2 Gausterer Thorsten 234,91 230,52 465,43 1,32 1,32
3 Gruber Martin Leo 231,07 233,08 464,15 1,28 2,60
4 Kremener Didi 222,08 228,19 450,27 13,88 16,48
5 Fischer Gerhard 221,35 224,22 445,57 4,70 21,18
6 Schörg Erich 218,47 224,10 442,57 3,00 24,18
7 Krausler Gabi 215,07 218,89 433,96 8,61 32,79
8 Hassler Gary 231,84 212,30 429,14 4,82 37,61 Höhe

9 Steffl Istvan 214,62 216,00 415,62 13,52 51,13 Höhe

10 Tögel Rudi 207,45 208,17 415,62 0,00 51,13
11 Dub Otto 204,06 207,91 411,97 3,65 54,78
12 Arnecker Wolfgang 204,60 191,55 396,15 15,82 70,60
13 Brantner Andreas 20,00 20,00 376,15 446,75
14 0,00 20,00 466,75
15 0,00 0,00 466,75
16 0,00 0,00 466,75
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